1
2
Consider switching to LED. The facts are real.
LED EFFICIENCY = ENERGY COST SAVINGS
LEDs can reduce lighting energy costs by more than
80% over incandescent lighting, and more than 50%
over fluorescent lights without sacrificing functionality
or aesthetics.

W
a r r a n t y
Li
fe
Lux™ PRO
4
Light Bar Installs with included magnetic
mounting clips and line voltage wire with
quick connect.
Efficacy: 140 Lm/w; Voltage: 100-277V; CCT: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K; Glare Free
Frosted Lens, CRI >80; PF>0.90; Certifications: DLC (2 FT and 4 FT), ETL Design Life (L70):
50,000 hrs; 5 year warranty, LifeLux ™ STD Rating
 Retrofit and Delamping made easy!
	Item	 Nominal	 Length	 Wattage	 Light Output
T10LB2-8	 2 FT	 549 mm	 8 W	 1120 Lumens
T10LB2-12	 2 FT	 549 mm	 12 W 	 1680 Lumens
T10LB3-12	 3 FT	 849 mm	 12 W	 1680 Lumens
T10LB4-14	 4 FT	 1149 mm	 16 W	 2240 Lumens
T10LB4-18	 4 FT	 1149 mm	 18 W	 2520 Lumens
T10LB4-28	 4 FT	 1149 mm	 28 W	 3920 Lumens
LED LIGHT BAR
DLC
T10LB Series
5

12
LED HIGHBAY/LOWBAY
•	 HBC Series: Rectangle Type
•	 HBD Series: Linear Type
•	 HBF Series: Round Type
•	 HBG Series: Linear Type
•	 LBA Series: Linear Lowbay Type
•	 LBB Series: Linear Trunking System
•	 LBG Series: Linear Parking Garage
•	 LBV Series: Linear Vaportight
HBC Series
Efficacy: 120 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Type 5, Beam angle, Wide, Medium, Narrow,
Options: Occupancy sensor, Wireless control, Dark Brown, Black, White, Silver, 10 Year Warranty
LifeLux™ Pro Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications	 Warranty
HBC-30	 30 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 3600 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HBC-60	 60 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 7200 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HBC-90	 90 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 10800 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HBC-120	 120 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 14400 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HBC-150	 150 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 18000 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HBC-180	 180 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 21600 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HBC-210	 210 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 25200 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HBC-240	 240 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 28800 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HBC-270	 270 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 32400 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HBC-300	 300 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 36000 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
DLC
HB/LB Series
W
a r r a n t y
Li
fe
Lux™ PRO
13
LED HIGHBAY/LOWBAY HB/LB Series
HBD Series
Efficacy: 165 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Type 5, Beam angle, Wide, Medium, Narrow,
Options: Occupancy sensor 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Size	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
HBD-79	 4 FT	 79 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 13035 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBD-158	 4 FT x 2	 158 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 26070 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBF Series
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
HBF-100	 100W	 100-277V	 15000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBF-150	 150W	 100-277V	 22500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBF-200	 200W	 100-277V	 30000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBF-240	 240W	 100-277V	 36000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBF-300	 300W	 100-277V	 45000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBF-400	 400W	 100-277V	 60000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBF-500	 500W	 100-277V	 75000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
Efficacy: 150 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.95, 120/45 degree Beam angle Options: Occupancy sensor,
Emergency Battery Backup, Controls, Prismatic Lens. 5 Year Warramty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
DLC
HBG Series
Item	 Size	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
HBG-4-80	 4 FT	 80 W	 100-277V Dim	 11760 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBG-4-100	 4 FT	 100 W	 100-277V Dim	 20800 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBG-4-130	 4 FT	 130 W	 100-277V Dim	 21000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBG-4-150	 4 FT	 150 W	 100-277V Dim	 22050 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBG-4-190	 4 FT	 190 W	 100-277V Dim	 27930 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBG-4-260	 4 FT 	 260 W	 100-277V Dim	 35620 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBG-4-300	 4 FT	 300 W	 100-277V Dim	 39000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBG-4-380	 4 FT	 380 W	 100-277V Dim	 55860 Lumens	 UL, DC
Efficacy: 147 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.95, 120/45 degree Beam angle Options: Occupancy sensor,
Emergency Battery Backup, Glare Free Lens, 5 Year Warranty LifeLux™ STD Rating
DLC
DLC
14
LED HIGHBAY/LOWBAY
LBA Series
HB/LB Series
Item	 Size	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
LBA-2-20	 2 FT	 20 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 2600 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBA-3-25	 3 FT	 25 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 3250 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBA-4-18	 4 FT	 18 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 2340 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBA-4-23	 4 FT	 23 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 3013 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBA-4-35	 4 FT	 35 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 4690 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBA-4-40	 4 FT	 45 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 6026 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBA-8-38	 8 FT	 38 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 4940 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBA-8-46	 8 FT	 46 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 5980 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBA-8-65	 8 FT	 65 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 8320 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBA-8-75	 8 FT	 75 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 9900 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBA-8-90	 8 FT	 90 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 11440 Lumens	 UL, DLC
Efficacy: 130 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, 270 degree Beam Angle Options: Occupancy sensor,
Emergency Battery Backup, Bi-level Dimming for Stairwell, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
HBH Series
Item	 Size	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
HBH-2-85	 2 FT	 85 W	 100-277V Dim	 12760 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBH-2-100	 2 FT	 100 W	 100-277V Dim	 15000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBH-2-128	 2 FT	 128 W	 100-277V Dim	 19200 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBH-2-150	 2 FT	 150 W	 100-277V Dim	 22050 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBH-4-200	 4 FT	 200 W	 100-277V Dim	 30000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBH-4-360	 4 FT 	 300 W	 100-277V Dim	 45000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HBH-4-300	 4 FT	 300 W	 100-277V Dim	 39000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
Efficacy: 150 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.95, 120/45 degree Beam angle Options: Occupancy sensor,
Emergency Battery Backup, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Bi-Level Solution
LBG Series
Item	 Size	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
	LBG-4-35	 4 FT	 35W	 100-277V	 4900 Lumens	 UL, DLC
Efficacy: 140 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.95, CCT: 3500K, 4000, 5000K; 120 degree Beam angle
Medium, Design Life (L70): 50,000 hrs; Damp Location Rated;  Options:  Dimming, Occu-
pancy Sensor; Ceiling, Pendant or Wall Mounting Options, 5 Year Warranty,  LifeLux™ STD
Rating
Garage Lowbay Series
DLC
DLC
DLC
15
LBV Series
Item	 Size	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
	LBV-4-35	 4 FT	 35W	 100-277V	 4550 Lumens	 UL, DLC
	LBV-4-40	 4 FT	 40W	 100-277V	 5200 Lumens	 UL, DLC
	LBV-4-45	 4 FT	 45W	 100-277V	 5850 Lumens	 UL, DLC
	LBV-4-52	 4 FT	 52W	 100-277V	 6760 Lumens	 UL, DLC
Efficacy: 130 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, CCT: 3500K, 4000, 5000K; 120 degree Beam angle
Medium, Design Life (L70): 50,000 hrs; Options:  Dimming, Occupancy Sensor, Surge Pro-
tector, Emergency Battery Backup, Frosted Lens, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
LED HIGHBAY/LOWBAY HB/LB Series
Efficacy: 150 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.95, CCT: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, 6000K; 25 degree, 60 degree,
90 degree, 140 degree, Asymetric, Double Asymetric Beam angle  Design Life (L70): 60,000
hrs, , Options: Emergency Battery Backup, Bi-level Dimming, Emergency Battery Backup, Oc-
cupancy Sensor, X, T and L Node Connector options. 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
LBT Series
Item	 Size	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
	LBB-2-16	 2 FT	 16 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	  2400 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBB-2-26	 2 FT	 26 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 3900 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBB-4-32	 4 FT	 32 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 4500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBB-4-65	 4 FT	 65 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 9750 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBB-8-80	 8 FT	 80 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 12000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBB-8-120	 8 FT	 120 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 18000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LBS Series
Item	 Size	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
	LBS-4-25	 4 FT2	 25W	 100-277V	 2750 Lumens	 UL, DLC
	LBS-4-40	 4 FT2	 40W	 100-277V	 4400 Lumens	 UL, DLC

MAG-R7-23	 7” Diameter	 23 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 2300 Lumens	 UL
MAG-L5-5	 5” Length	 5 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 500 Lumens	 UL
MAG-L23-17	 23” Length	 17 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 1700 Lumens	 UL
 Installs Easily with Magnetic Backing
LED MAGNETIC RETROFIT MODULES
23.0” Long
17 W
7.0” Round
23 W
5.5” Round
17 W
5.0” Long
5 W
DLC
Item	 Size	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
MLBA-2-10	 2 FT	 10 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 1300 Lumens	 UL, DLC
MLBA-3-12	 4 FT	 12 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 1560 Lumens	 UL, DLC
MLBA-4-12	 4 FT	 12 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 1560 Lumens	 UL, DLC
MLBA-4-16	 4FT	 16 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 1950 Lumens	 UL, DLC
MLBA-4-18	 4 FT	 18 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 2340 Lumens	 UL, DLC
Efficacy: 120 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Beam angle 280 Deg, Frosted Lens, Magnetic Clips attach
to back to easy install. 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
MAG SeriesLED MAGNETIC RETROFIT MODULES
Mini Light Bar Series
17
Efficacy: 75 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Type 5, Beam angle, WideOptions: Emergency Battery
Backup, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
CLA Series
Elegant Solution with Quick Installation
LED CEILING DOME AND WALL SCONCE
Efficacy: 80 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Type 5, Beam angle, Wide Options: Emergency Battery
Backup, Bi-level Dimming, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Size	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
CLA-10-12	 10”	 12 W	 100-277V	 960   Lumens	 UL, E
CLA-12-18	 12”	 18 W	 100-277V	 1400 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star
CLA-14-23	 14”	 24 W	 100-277V	 2100 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star
CLA-16-28	 16”	 28 W	 100-277V	 2500 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star
CLA-18-35	 18”	 35 W	 100-277V	  2900 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star
WSA Series
Item	 Size	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
WSA-16	 10”	 16 W	 100-277V	 1150 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star
WSA-23	 10”	 23 W	 100-277V	 1730 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star

CHND-2	                     60W        Round or Square	 100-277V	 5400 Lumens	 Energy Star, UL
CHND-3	                     90W        Round or Square	 100-277V	 8250 Lumens	 Energy Star, UL
CHND-3                    	110W       Round or Square	 100-277V	 10050 Lumens	 Energy Star. UL
20
LifeLux ™ Pro -Efficacy: 140 Lm/w; CRI>70, PF>0.90, CCT: 4000, 5000K; Type 3 and Type 5, Beam angle, Wide,
Medium, Narrow, IP65, Design Life (L70): 100,000 hrs, Options: Photocell, Occupancy sensor, Wireless control, Dark
Brown, Black, White, Silver 10 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ PRO Rating
ARA Series
Pole-Mounted and Wall-Mounted Solutions
LED OUTDOOR AREA LIGHTS
LED Technology offers optimum color rendering for improved visual acuity of outdoor
site lighting. The comparison below is 250W HPS replaced with 93W LED.
Before: 250W HPS After: 90W LED
93W LED
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications	 Warranty
ARA-30	 30 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 4100 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
ARA-60	 60 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 8150 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
ARA-90	 90 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 12560 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
ARA-120	 120 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 16300 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
ARA-150	 150 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 20500 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
ARA-180	 180 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 24600 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
ARA-210	 210 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 33600 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
ARA-240	 240 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 43000 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
ARA-270	 270 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 50400 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
ARA-300	 300 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 50400 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
DLC
AR Series
W
a r r a n t y
Li
fe
Lux™ PRO
21
ARB Series
Efficacy: 120 Lm/w; CRI>70, PF>0.90, CCT: 4000, 5000K; Type 2, 3, 4, 5, Beam angle, Wide,
Medium, Narrow, IP64, Design Life (L70): 50,000 hrs,; Options: Photocell,              Occupan-
cy sensor, Dark Brown, Black, White 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ ECORating
Pole-Mounted and Wall-Mounted Solutions
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
ARB-30	 30 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 4050 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
ARB-60	 60 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 8100 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
ARB-90	 90 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 12150 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
ARB-120	 120 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 16200 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
ARB-150	 150 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 20250 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
ARB-180	 180 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 24300 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
ARB-210	 210 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 28350 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
ARB-240	 240 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 32400 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
ARB-270	 270 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 36450 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
ARB-300	 300 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 40500 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
LED OUTDOOR AREA LIGHTS
DLC
AR Series
ARC Series
Efficacy: 120 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Color Temperature: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, Type 5 Beam
angle.IP65, L70 50,000 hrs. 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
DLC
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
ARC-70	 70 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 8400 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARC-105	 105 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 12600 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARC-150	 150 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 18000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARC-200	 200 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 24000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARC-250	 250 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 30000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARC-300	 300 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 36000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
22
A Variety of Solutions...
LED OPTIC DISTRIBUTIONS
ISO Plot

A10	 A11
A3
A6
A9
A Variety of Solutions...
LED MOUNTING OPTIONS
24
ARF Series
ARD Series
AR Series
Efficacy: 140 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Color Temperature: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, Type 3 and 5
Beam angle, Easy One man install solution with two part easy fit bracket. IP65
5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
DLC
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
ARD-60	 60 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 8400 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARD-80	 80 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 11200 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARD-100	 100 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 14000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARD-120	 120 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 16800 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARD-150	 150 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 21000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARD-200	 200 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 28000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARD-250	 250 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 35000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARD-300	 300W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 42000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
Easy Install Solution
Easy Fit Bracket
Efficacy: 150 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Color Temperature: 3000K, 4000K, 5000K, Type 3 and 5
Beam angle, Easy One man install solution with two part easy fit bracket.Optional 3/5/7 Pin
Nema Recepticle, Occupancy Sensor, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
ARF-80	 80 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 12000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARF-100	 100 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 15000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARF-150	 150 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 22500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARF-185	 185 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 27750 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARF-240	 240 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 36000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARF-300	 300 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 45000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARF-400	 400 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 60000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
ARF-500	 500 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 75000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
DLC
Easy Fit Bracket
25
LED WALL PACKS
WPB Series
Efficacy: 110 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Type 5, Beam angle, Wide, Medium, Narrow,
Options: Occupancy sensor, Emergency Battery Backup, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
DLC
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
WPB-30	 30 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 3300 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WPB-40	 40 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 4400 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WPB-70	 70 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 7700 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WPB-90	 90 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 9900 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WP Series
WPC Series
Efficacy: 110 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Type 5, Beam angle, Wide, Medium, Narrow,
Options: Occupancy sensor, Emergency Battery Backup, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
WPC-45	 45 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 4950 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WPC-70	 70 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 7700 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WPC-90	 90 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 9900 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WPC-135	 135 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 14850 Lumens	 UL, DLC
DLC
DLC
WPA Series
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
WPA-30	 30 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 4030 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WPA-60	 60 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 8050 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WPA-80	 80 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 9900 Lumens	 UL, DLC
Efficacy: 130 Lm/w; CRI>70, PF>0.90, Beam Angle: 15, 25, 30, 40, 60, 90, 120 degrees, Options:
Emergency Battery Backup, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
26
WPR Series
WPE Series
DLC
WPDA Series
Efficacy: 115 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Type 5, Beam angle, Wide, Medium, Narrow, Options:
Occupancy sensor, Emergency Battery Backup, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating DLC
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
WPD-30	 30 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 3450 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WPD-45	 45 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 5175 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WPD-70	 70 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 8050 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WPD-90	 90 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 10350 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WPD-135	 135 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 15525 Lumens	 UL,DLC
Efficacy: 90 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Type 5, Beam angle, Wide, Medium, Narrow, Options:
Occupancy sensor, Emergency Battery Backup, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
WPE-17	 17 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 1650 Lumens	 UL, DLC

DLC
FLA Series
Efficacy: 100 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Type 5, Beam angle, 1/2 inch adjustable knockout mount
and trunion mount, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
FLA-15	 15 W	 100-277V	 1500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
FLA-30	 30 W	 100-277V	 3000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
FLA-45	 45 W	 100-277V	 4500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LED MINI FLOOD LIGHT
27
DLC
WPDB Series
AC LED - DOB Technology, Efficacy: 110 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, IP65, 100,000Hrs,
10 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications	 Warranty
WPDB-45	 45 W	 100-277V, AC DOB	 4950 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
WPDB-60	 60 W	 100-277V, AC DOB	 6600 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
WPDB-80	 80 W	 100-277V, AC DOB	 8800 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
   WP AC LED Series
DLC
WPF Series
AC LED - DOB Technology, Efficacy: 110 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, IP65, 100,000Hrs,

W
a r r a n t y
Li
fe
Lux™ PRO
W
a r r a n t y
Li
fe
Lux™ PRO
28
HMC Series
Efficacy: 150 Lm/w; CRI>70, PF>0.90, Beam Angle: 15, 25, 30, 40, 60, 90, 120 degrees, Options:
Dimming, Sensor Controls,5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
	HMC-0250	 250W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 37500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
	HMC-0300	 300W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 45000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
	HMC-0400	 400W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 60000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
	HMC-0500	 500W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 75000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HMC-0750	 750W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 112500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HMC-1000	 1000W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 150000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HMC-1250	 1250W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 187500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HMB Series
Efficacy: 130 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Type1,2,3M,3R,4M,4R 5M,5R,5N, Beam angle
10 Year Warranty LifeLux™ PRO Rating
DLC
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications	 Warranty
HMB-360	 360 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 46800 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HMB-450	 450 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 58500 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HMB-600	 600 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 78000 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HMB-750	 750 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 97500 Lumens	 UL, DLC	 10 Year
HMB-900	 900 W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 117000 Lumens	 UL,DLC	 10 Year
DLC
DLC
DLC
HMD Series
Efficacy: 140 Lm/w; CRI>70, PF>0.90, Type1,2,3M,3R,4M,4R 5M,5R,5N Lens, Options: Dimming,
Sensor Controls, 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
	HMD-210	 210 W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 29400 Lumens	 UL, DLC
	HMD-240	 240 W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 33600 Lumens	 UL, DLC
	HMD-320	 320 W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 44800 Lumens	 UL, DLC
	HMD-475	 475 W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 66500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HMD-570	 570 W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 79800 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HMD-630	 630 W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 88340 Lumens	 UL, DLC
HMD-750	 750 W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 10500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LED HIGH MAST LIGHTS HM Series
W
a r r a n t y
Li
fe
Lux™ PRO
29
STDA Series
LED STADIUM LIGHTS
Efficacy: 150 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.9,  Beam Angle: 15, 25, 30, 40, 60, 90, 120 Deg
5 Year Warranty,LifeLux™ STD Rating DLC
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
STDA-0300	 300W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 45000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STDA-0400	 400W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 60000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STDA-0500	 500W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 75000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STDA-0600	 600W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 90000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STDA-0750	 750W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 112500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STDA-1250	 1250W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 187500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
LED STADIUM LIGHTS
STDB Series
Efficacy: 135 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Beam Angle: 15, 25, 30, 40, 60, 90, 120 Deg
5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
DLC
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
STDA-0300	 300W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 40500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STDA-0400	 400W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 54000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STDA-0500	 500W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 67500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STDA-0600	 600W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 81000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STDA-0700	 700W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 94500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STDA-0800	 800W 	 100-277V, 240-480V	 108000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STDB-1000W	 1000W	 100-277V, 240-480V	 135000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
30
DK SERIES:  Ideal fixture to illuminate deep into the trailer’s cargo
Surface Mount or
Adjustable Arm Options

WRKB Series
Efficacy: 125 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, 360 Deg Beam angle, IK08 Rating. Level 2 Protection glass
5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
WRKB-1	 20 W	 100-277V	 2500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WRKB-2	 40 W	 100-277V	 5000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
WRKB-5	 100 W	 100-277V	 12500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
DLC
DLC
DLC
32
GRWS1 SERIES
PF>0.90, Built in Power Supply 0-10V Dimming, IP65 Rated
5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Spectrum
GRWS1-310	 310W	 100-277V	 Red + Blue
GRWS1330	 330W	 100-277V	  Full Spectrum
GRWS130	 530W	 100-277V	 Red + Blue
GRWS1-530	 530W	 100-277V	 Full Spectrum
LED GROW LIGHTS
GRWS58 SERIES
PF>0.90, Built in Power Supply 0-10V Dimming, IP65 Rated
5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Spectrum
GRWS58-330	 330W	 100-277V	 Red + Blue
GRWS58-330	 330W	 100-277V	  Full Spectrum
GRWS58-650	 650W	 100-277V	  Red + Blue
GRWS58-650	 650W	 100-277V	  Full Spectrum
GRWSM SERIES
PF>0.90, Built in Power Supply 0-10V Dimming, IP65 Rated
5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Spectrum
GRWSM,-50	 50W	 100-277V	 Red + Blue
GRWSM- 85	 85W	 100-277V	 Red + Blue
GRWSM-130	 130W	 100-277V	 Red + Blue
•	New LED Fixtires for Horticulture
•	Full Spectrum and R+B
33
LED POST TOP LIGHTS
PTB Series
Efficacy: 150 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, Beam Angle: 360 Deg, E26 (Medium) / E39 (Mogul Base)
5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications	 Diameter
PTB-12	 12 W	 100-277V	 1800 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star	 3.4”
PTB-18	 18 W	 100-277V	 2700 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star	 3.4”
PTB-27	 27 W	 100-277V	 4050 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star	 3.4”
PTB-36	 36 W	 100-277V	 5400 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star	 3.5”
PTB-45	 45 W	 100-277V	 6750 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star	 3.5”
	PTB-54	 54 W	 100-277V	 8100 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star	 5”
PTB-63	 63 W	 100-277V	 9450 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star	 5”
PTA Series
Efficacy: 135 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90,Beam Angle: 360 Deg, E26 (Medium) / E39 (Mogul Base)
5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications	 Diameter
PTA-30	 30 W	 100-277V	 4050 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star	 3.2”
PTA-40	 40 W	 100-277V	 5400 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star	 3.2”
PTA-50	 50 W	 100-277V	 6750 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star	 3.2”
•	Retrofit Lamps for Post Top Luminaires
•	Retrofit Lamp for Bollards
PT Series
PTC Series
Efficacy: 135 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90,Beam Angle: 360 Deg, E26 (Medium) / E39 (Mogul Base)
5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications	 Diameter
PTC-80	 80 W	 100-277V	 10800 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star	 5.2”
PTC-100	 100 W	 100-277V	 13500 Lumens	 UL, Energy Star	 5.2”
34
CPB Series
Before: 320W AND 400W MH
LED CANOPY / GARAGE
DLC
Efficacy: 135 Lm/w; CRI>70, PF>0.90, CCT: 4000, 5000K; Type 5, Beam angle, Wide,
Medium, Narrow,Design Life (L70): 70,000 hrs, 5 year warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Lumen Output	 Certifications
CPB-30W	 30W	 100-277V, 347-380V 0-10V Dim	 4050 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
CPB-60W	 60W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 8100 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
CPB-80W	 80W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 10800 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
CPB-90W	 90W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 12150 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
CPB-120W	 120W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 16200 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
CPB-150W	 150W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 20250 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
CPB-160W	 160W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 21600 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
CP Series
CPC Series
Efficacy: 100 Lm/w; CRI>70, PF>0.90, CCT: 4000, 5000K; Type 5, Beam angle, Wide,
Medium, Narrow,Design Life (L70): 70,000 hrs, 5 year warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
DLC
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Lumen Output	 Certifications
CPC-50W	 50W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 5000 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
CPC-75W	 75W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 7500 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
CPC-100W	 100W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 10000 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
CPC-130W	 130W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 13000 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
DLC
CPD Series
Efficacy: 135 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, CCT: 4000, 5000K; Type 5, Beam angle, Wide,
Medium, Narrow,Design Life (L70): 70,000 hrs, 5 year warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Lumen Output	 Certifications
CPD-40W	 40W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 5400 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
CPD-60W	 60W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 8100 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
35
LED CANOPY / GARAGE
CP Series
Post Top
Efficacy: 100-130 Lm/w; CRI>75, PF>0.90, CCT: 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K;  Beam angle:
Type 3 or 5  Medium; Design Life (L70): 50,000 hrs, 5 year warranty;LifeLux™ STD Rating DLC
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
	PT-COL-30	 30W	 100-277V	 3900 Lumens	 UL, DLC
PT-COL-40	 40W	 100-277V	 5200 Lumens	 UL, DLC
PT-COL-50	 50W	 100-277V	 6500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
PT-COL-60	 60W	 100-277V	 7800 Lumens	 UL, DLC
PT-SQR-20	 20W	 100-277V	 2600 Lumens	 UL, DLC
PT-SQR-35	 35W	 100-277V	 4550 Lumens	 UL, DLC
PT-SQR-50	 50W	 100-277V	 6500 Lumens	 UL, DLC
PT-SQR-100	 100W	 100-277V	 13000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
PT-RND-30	 30W	 100-277V	 3450 Lumens	 UL, DLC
PT-RND-40	 40W	 100-277V	 4600 Lumens	 UL, DLC
PT-RND-50	 50W	 100-277V	 5750 Lumens	 UL, DLC
PT-LNT-50	 50W	 100-277V	 5000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
PT-LNT-80	 80W	 100-277V	 8000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
GLF Series
Efficacy: 120 Lm/w; CRI>70, PF>0.90, CCT: 3000K, 4000, 5000K; Type 5, Beam angle, Wide,
Medium, Narrow,Design Life (L70): 50,000 hrs, 5 year warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Lumen Output	 Certifications
GLF-20	 20W	 100-277V	 2400 Lumens	 UL, ETL
GLF-35	 35W	 100-277V	 4200 Lumens	 UL, ETL
GLF-50	 50W	 100-277V	 6000 Lumens	 UL, ETL
GLF-100	 100W	 100-277V	 12000 Lumens	 UL, ETL
DLC
CPE Series
Efficacy: 135 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, CCT: 4000, 5000K; Type 5, Beam angle, Wide,
Medium, Narrow,Design Life (L70): 70,000 hrs, 5 year warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Lumen Output	 Certifications
CPE-40W	 40W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 5400 Lumens	 UL, DLC
CPE-60W	 60W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 8100 Lumens	 UL, DLC
DLC
36
Efficacy:  140 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, CCT: 4000K, 5000K; Beam angle: Type 2,3,4, 5 Wide,
Medium, Narrow  Design Life (L70): 70,000 hrs, Options: Occupancy Sensor, Wireless Con-
trols, Photocell, Dimming , 5 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ STD Rating
STA Series
LED STREET LIGHTS
Efficacy: 120 Lm/w; CRI>70, PF>0.90, CCT: 3000, 4000, 5000K; IP65 Design Life (L70): 100,000 hrs,
Wireless Control Option, Photocell, 3/5 Pin Nema Receptical, Type 2, 3, 5
10 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ PRO Rating
DLC
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Lumen Output	 Certifications	 Warranty
STA-30	 30 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 3600 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
STA-60	 60 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 7200 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
STA-90	 90 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 10800 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
STA-120	 120 W	 100-277V, 0-10V Dim	 14400 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
•	 Cobra Head Shape
•	 Toolless Entry
•	 10 Yr Warrranty
ST Series
DLC
STB Series
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
STB-30	 30W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 4200 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STB-60	 60W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 8000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STB-90	 90W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 12600 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STB-120	 120W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 16800 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STB-150	 150W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 21000 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STB-180	 180W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 25200 Lumens	 UL, DLC
STB-240	 240W	 100-277V, 347-480V	 33600 Lumens	 UL, DLC
W
a r r a n t y
Li
fe
Lux™ PRO
37
RP SERIES
Efficacy: 120 Lm/w; CRI>70, PF>0.90, CCT: 4000, 5000K; Type 3 and Type 5, Beam angle, Wide,
Medium, Narrow, Design Life (L70): 70,000 hrs, 5 year warranty LifeLux™ STD Rating
Item	 Nominal	 Voltage	 Light Output	 Certifications
RP-30	 30 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 3600 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
RP-60	 60 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 7200 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
RP-90	 90 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 10800 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
RP-120	 120 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 14400 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
RP-150	 150 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 18000 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
RP-180	 180 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 21600 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
RP-240	 240 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 28800 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
RP-300	 300 W	 100-277V, 347-480V, 0-10V Dim	 36000 Lumens	 ETL, DLC
LED CUSTOM RETROFIT PLATES
DLC
RP Series
STC Series
LifeLux Pro ™  Efficacy: 110 Lm/w; CRI>80, PF>0.90, CCT: 3000, 4000, 5000K; IP65 Design Life (L70):
100,000 hrs, Wireless Control Option, Photocell, 3/5 Pin Nema Receptical.
10 Year Warranty, LifeLux™ PRO Rating
Item	 Wattage	 Voltage	 Lumen Output	 Certifications	 Warranty
STC-25	 25 W	 100-277V, AC DOB	 2750 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
STC-50	 50 W	 100-277V, AC DOB	 5500 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
STC-75	 75 W	 100-277V, AC DOB	 8250 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 year
STC-100	 100 W	 100-277V, AC DOB	 11000 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
STC-120	 120 W	 100-277V, AC DOB	 13200 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
STC-150	 150 W	 100-277V, AC DOB	 16500 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
STC-200	 200 W	 100-277V, AC DOB	 22000 Lumens	 ETL, DLC	 10 Year
W
a r r a n t y
Li
fe